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Women / 5 / Jr A3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Reny255
WOGA

9.675 8.600 9.4509.625 37.350
1 12T 1* 1 1T

1T

Camden Murphy371
Discover

9.400 9.125 9.2009.625 37.350
5 5T 1* 3 1T

1T

Ashton Barley175
Flipnastics

9.225 9.100 9.2259.350 36.900
8 7 3 2 3 

3 

Maya Keller473
Katy KIPS

9.500 8.950 8.9008.825 36.175
3T 9T 10 5 4 

4 

Cassidy Shelton274
Texas Best

9.025 9.250 8.6009.075 35.950
12 3 5 10 5 

5 

Sarah Salsgiver272
Texas Best

9.175 9.125 8.7008.900 35.900
9 5T 7T 8T 6 

6 

Hanna Leinneweber125
Aerial Athletics

9.050 9.300 8.7508.750 35.850
11 2 11 7 7 

7 

Elena McCrum159
VIP

9.325 8.950 8.2759.025 35.575
7 9T 6 17 8 

8 

Mykelti Dickson204
Capital

9.525 9.200 8.4508.375 35.550
2 4 15 13T 9 

9 

Sarah Shahidi413
Texas Dreams 1

8.550 9.550 8.7758.525 35.400
17 1 13 6 10 

10 

Jo Elle Coats387
Empire

9.500 7.550 9.1508.850 35.050
3T 19 9 4 11 

11 

Tatum McDaniel441
Lone Star

8.750 9.000 8.1009.175 35.025
15T 8 4 19 12 

12 

Kylie Uitto173
Flipnastics

9.350 8.100 8.5508.900 34.900
6 17 7T 11T 13 

13 

Chelbie Crisp179
G Force

9.000 8.300 8.7008.350 34.350
13T 15 16 8T 14 

14 

Jade Dathe189
Capital

9.000 8.600 8.3508.200 34.150
13T 12T 17 15 15 

15 

Pilar Valdez326
HGC

8.500 8.450 8.5508.600 34.100
18 14 12 11T 16 

16 

Hailey Stromberg194
Capital

9.075 8.050 8.1508.450 33.725
10 18 14 18 17 

17 

Sara Candler408
Texas Dreams 1

8.750 8.800 8.4507.650 33.650
15T 11 19 13T 18 

18 

Harper McKee127
Aerial Athletics

8.000 8.150 8.3008.000 32.450
19 16 18 16 19 

19 
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